Position

Asst Supt Education
Asst Supt Education
Dir Sec Ed,Cte,Inst Tech
Dir Research/Evaluation

Coordinator Instruction
Technology

K12 Facilitator/Supervisor
Instruction Imp

Specialist Curriculum
Specialist Curriculum
Specialist Curriculum
Specialist Curriculum
Specialist Curriculum
Specialist Curriculum
Specialist Curriculum
Specialist Curriculum
Specialist Curriculum
Specialist Curriculum
Research Analyst
Specialist Curriculum
Research Analyst
Specialist Curriculum
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Executive Assistant Conf
Executive Assistant Conf
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Dir Sec Ed,Cte,Inst Tech

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty

Translator Class

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Department

Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education

Admin/Education

Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education

Total Wages

$255,708
$212,148
$171,736
$155,937
$141,763

$140,511

$121,836
$121,075
$119,665
$118,993
$118,557
$117,631
$117,520
$117,413
$116,458
$113,507
$113,445
$110,234
$108,898
$101,896
$97,157
$86,366
$86,135
$80,776
$78,306
$76,620
$70,628
$70,018

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,489
$49,644
$49,227
$47,114
$37,846

$44,161

$26,799
$39,679
$34,699
$39,326
$34,519
$34,360
$39,072
$39,060
$33,060
$25,398
$32,692
$33,124
$42,155
$21,102
$22,231
$29,122
$20,618
$32,759
$31,531
$36,062
$15,555
$15,222



Research Specialist

Teacher Elementary

Research Technician
Multi-Media Technician

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Teacher Elementary

Special Education Data

Specialist

Special Education Data

Specialist

Teacher Extra Duty

Research Technician

Translator Class,
Administrative
Assistant

Executive Assistant
Conf

Teacher Extra Duty

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education
Admin/Education

Admin/Education

Admin/Education
Admin/Education

Admin/Education

$68,430
$66,733
$60,555
$59,220
$54,875

$47,465

$28,162
$18,765

$6,545

$17,562
$14,775
$32,050
$32,625
$26,426

$24,450

$6,160
$14,575

$810



