Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Supt Education		Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$255,708	\$50,489
Asst Supt Education		Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$212,148	\$49,644
Dir Sec Ed,Cte,Inst Tech	Dir Sec Ed,Cte,Inst Tech	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$171,736	\$49,227
Dir Research/Evaluation		Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$155,937	\$47,114
Coordinator Instruction Technology		Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$141,763	\$37,846
K12 Facilitator/Supervisor Instruction Imp		Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$140,511	\$44,161
Specialist Curriculum	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$121,836	\$26,799
Specialist Curriculum	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$121,075	\$39,679
Specialist Curriculum	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$119,665	\$34,699
Specialist Curriculum	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$118,993	\$39,326
Specialist Curriculum	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$118,557	\$34,519
Specialist Curriculum	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$117,631	\$34,360
Specialist Curriculum	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$117,520	\$39,072
Specialist Curriculum	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$117,413	\$39,060
Specialist Curriculum	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$116,458	\$33,060
Specialist Curriculum	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$113,507	\$25,398
Research Analyst		Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$113,445	\$32,692
Specialist Curriculum	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$110,234	\$33,124
Research Analyst		Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$108,898	\$42,155
Specialist Curriculum	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$101,896	\$21,102
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$97,157	\$22,231
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$86,366	\$29,122
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$86,135	\$20,618
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$80,776	\$32,759
Executive Assistant Conf	Translator Class	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$78,306	\$31,531
Executive Assistant Conf		Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$76,620	\$36,062
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$70,628	\$15,555
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$70,018	\$15,222

Research Specialist		Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$68,430	\$17,562
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$66,733	\$14,775
Research Technician	Research Technician	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$60,555	\$32,050
Multi-Media Technician		Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$59,220	\$32,625
Senior Office Assistant	Translator Class, Administrative Assistant	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$54,875	\$26,426
Senior Office Assistant	Executive Assistant Conf	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$47,465	\$24,450
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$28,162	\$6,160
Special Education Data Specialist		Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$18,765	\$14,575
Special Education Data Specialist		Paramount Unified	Admin/Education	\$6,545	\$810